The new silicone masks are made of medical grade silicone
because this is generally considered the material of choice for
its superior ability to conform to the patient’s anatomy.
In addition, this material is resistant to
high or low temperature and durable. The
new silicone masks can be autoclaved
and thus they can be reused on multiple
patients.

00
8
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Package of Order No
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable, size 0, small infant 1 MP01610
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable, size 1, large infant 1 MP01611
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable, size 2, small child 1 MP01612
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable, size 3, large child 1 MP01613
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable, size 4, small adult  1 MP01614
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable, size 5, large adult 1 MP01615
Headgear, silicone, reusable, small 1 MP01557
Headgear, silicone, reusable, large 1 MP01558
Hook ring, reusable, small, for mask sizes 0-1 with 15 mm OD connector 10 MP01617
Hook ring, reusable, large, for mask sizes 2-5 with 22 mm ID connector 10 MP01618
HEADQUARTERS
Drägerwerk AG & Co. KGaA
Moislinger Allee 53–55
23558 Lübeck, Germany